KI;IEQO

Catering Menu

Tray Size - Medium - Serves 8-10 People

Vegetarian ( Dry/Gravy )

Veg. Spring Rolls (20 Pcs)

Manchurian Veg. Balls

Manchurian Paneer

Chilli Paneer

Chilli Garlic Paneer

Hot Garlic Paneer

Chicken ( Dry/Gravy )

* Ginger Chicken

* Manchurian Chicken

e Chilli Garlic Chicken
Chilli Chicken

Sweet & Sour Chicken
Hot Garlic Chicken

Schezwan Chicken

FISH ( Dry/Gravy)

Schezwan Fish
Hot Garlic Fish
Chilli Fish

Manchurian Fish

$20
$65
$70
$70
$70

$70

$70
$70
$70
$70
$70
$70
$70

$75
$75
$75
$75

NOODLES

+Chicken $5, +Shrimp $10, +Tofu $5, +Paneer $5
* Hakka Noodles $55

* Chilli Garlic Noodles $55

* Hong Kong Noodles $55

* Singapore Noodles $55
* Manchurian Noodles $55

* Calcutta Hot Noodles $55

* Schezwan Noodles $55
FRIED RICE

+Chicken $5, +Shrimp $10, +Tofu S5, +Paneer $5

* Hakka Fried Rice $55
* EggFried Rice $55
* Burnt Garlic Fried Rice $55
¢ Hong KongFried Rice $55
* Singapore Fried Rice $55
* Chilli Garlic Fried Rice $55
* Calcutta Hot Fried Rice $55
* ManchurianFried Rice $55
* SchezwanFried Rice $55
* White Rice $50

Same Day orders NOT accepted.

Delivery charge + $15 within downtown Area. Cutlery + $15

50% of the total to be paid to confirm the order.




